
City of Seattle 

Request for Proposal FFD-2666- Property Management Services- 

Updated 4/23/10 
 

Prime Vendors – These vendors attended the mandatory Pre-Proposal, Meet & Greet; Walk through 

Meeting held on 4/19/2010 at 1:30pm at the Seattle Municipal Tower, thus meeting the second 

minimum qualification in RFP-FFD-2666 property Management Services. 

 

PREM Group     

Jacob Johnson 

503-224-1460 

Jacob.johnson@premgrp.com  

 

Integrated Real Estate Services 

Rob Piatoc 

206-432-8991 

Property Manager - Seattle 

rob@ires1.com  

 

CB Richard Ellis 

Kurt Sarchet 

206-624-7005 

General Manager – Seattle Municipal Tower 

Kurt.sarchet@cbre.com  

 

CAC Real Estate Management 

Michael Phillips 

General Manager – Columbia Center 

mphillips@cacremco.com  

Mary Wiese 
Principal  
Tel:  415-291-1735 
mwiese@cacremco.com  

 

Jones Lang LaSalle 

Gary Danklefsen 

Managing Director – Seattle Office  

 gary.danklefsen@am.jll.com      

Bob Hunt 

206-354-1397 

Bob.hunt@am.jll.com  

Todd Robinette 

415-395-4987 

Todd.robinette@am.jll.com   

 

Unico- Withdrawn 
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